  Login     Register 6English
Maxim > Products > Amplifiers and Comparators > MAX44000
MAX44000*
Integrated Ambient Light and Proximity Sensor
Industry's Lowest Power Integrated Ambient Light and Proximity Sensor Provides Reliable Measurements
*Future Product
Click here to be notified when full data sheet is available.
For automatic e-mail on new parts in this product line, subscribe to EE-Mail

Software/Models
none
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. Other options and links for purchasing parts are listed at: http://www.maxim-ic.com/sales.
2. Didn't Find What You Need? Ask our applications engineers. Expert assistance in finding parts, usually within one business day.
3. Part number suffixes: T or T&R = tape and reel; + = RoHS/lead-free; # = RoHS/lead-exempt; -D = drypack; -U/+U on DS parts = cut tape. More: See Full Data
Sheet or Maxim Product Naming Conventions.
4. * Some packages have variations, listed on the drawing. "PkgCode/Variation" tells which variation the product uses. Note that "+", "#", "-" in the part number suffix
describes RoHS status. Package drawings may show a different suffix character.
Page 1 of 2MAX44000* Integrated Ambient Light and Proximity Sensor
5/13/2011http://www.maxim-ic.com/datasheet/index.mvp/id/7269/t/al
This page last modified: 2011-02-11
Filters
Part Number:  Package: 6Any Temperature: 6Any Tape and Reel gfedc Go
MAX44000 Free
Sample
Buy Status  Recommended
Replacement
Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Temp RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX44000EVKIT+      Buy Active KIT;
Land Pattern: Not Available
See data sheet
MAX44000EVKIT#      Buy Active KIT;
Land Pattern: Not Available
See data sheet
MAX44000EDT+T     N/A No Longer Available MAX44000
OTDFN 2x2;6 pin;TDFN;
Outline Drawing:21-0490 (PDF)
Land Pattern: 90-0344 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: D622N+2*
-40°C to +85°C See data sheet
MAX44000GDT+T      Buy Active OTDFN 2x2;6 pin;TDFN;
Outline Drawing:21-0490 (PDF)
Land Pattern: 90-0344 (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: D622N+2*
-40°C to +105°C See data sheet
Similar Products by Function
MAX44007 Low-Power Digital Ambient Light Sensor with Enhanced Sensitivity
MAX44009 Industry's Lowest-Power Ambient Light Sensor with ADC
More Information
Topmark Coding MAX44000
Your comments
Login or register to post a comment.